8/1-8/5/2016
8/7/2016
8/8/2016
8/10/2016
8/17-8/19/16
9/2/16

9/5/16

9/22/16
9/23/16
9/30/16
11/11/16
11/18/16
11/23/16
11/24-11/25/16
12/14-12/16/16
12/17/16-1/2/17
1/3/2017
1/16/17
2/20/17
2/27-3/3/17
3/6-3/10/17
4/14/17
4/17/17
5/23-5/25/17
5/26/17

Valley Lutheran
Academic Calendar
2016-2017

Faculty meetings

Ribbon Cutting

Night of Welcome

First day of school

Orientation Camp

No School — teacher in-service

No school — Labor Day

Parent Teacher conferences (evening)
Parent Teacher conferences — no school
No school — 8™ grade preview day

No school — Veteran’s Day

Day of Giving — all school service day
Early Dismissal (12:32) — Thanksgiving break
Thanksgiving Break — no school

Final Exams

Christmas Break — no school

First Day of 2" semester

Martin Luther King Jr. Day — no school
President’s Day — no school

Interim Week

Spring Break

Good Friday — no school

Easter Monday — no school

Final Exams (End of School)
Graduation Day



